RFA: BL-130

FOTO PRODUCTO

GRUPO

ILUMINACION

CARACTERISTICAS PRODUCTO

TIPO:
UBICACION:
COLOR:
ALTURA:
DIAMETRO:
FORMA:
COMPOSICION:

LAMPARA

LUMINARIAS
TRANSPARENTE

96 mm

35mm

VELA
ALUMINIO-CRISTAL-HIERRO

CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

hii

ST0T/610C

kWh/1000h

TECNOLOGIA LUZ:
TIPO CHIP:
POTENCIA:
GRADO IP:
ENCENDIDOS

SUPERF. INFLAMABLES:

REGULACION:
FACTOR POT.:
LUMENS:
Lm/W
APERTURA:

TEMPERATURA COLOR:

TENSION:
CORRIENTE:
FRECUENCIA

CRI:

INTENSIDAD SEC.
ROSCA:
DURACION:
EQUIVALENCIA:
MARCA:

LED
FILAMENTO
4\W.

20
100000
NO APTA
NO APTA
0,55

440

110

3009
2700K
230 V.
ALTERNA
50/60 Hz
80
35mA
E-14
25000
40W. INCANDESCENTE
LED LD



